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Hogly & Foely

Catalogo JPG TOOLS Maquinaria Industrial /‘

Z4006G High-speed accuracy bench drilling machine

MODEL #

Max. drilling capacity (in MS)
Max. tapping capacity (In MS)
Column Diameter:

Spindle travel

Distance from spindle to column
Distance from spindle to worktable
Distance from spindle to base
Spindle taper

No. of Speeds , (RPM Range)
Table size

Base Size:

Overall height

Motor power

Approx.net weight

Packing size

ZB4116G

16mm

M10

70mm

100mm

193mm

330mm

613mm

MT2

5, (480~4100)
265mm x 285mm
360mm x 480mm
1130mm

0.75KW (4 poles)
136,50kg
850x584x1282mm



