

Z4006G High-speed accuracy bench drilling machine

MODEL #	ZB4116G
Max. drilling capacity (in MS)	16mm
Max. tapping capacity (In MS)	M10
Column Diameter:	70mm
Spindle travel	100mm
Distance from spindle to column	193mm
Distance from spindle to worktable	330mm
Distance from spindle to base	613mm
Spindle taper	MT2
No. of Speeds , (RPM Range)	5 , (480~4100)
Table size	265mm x 285mm
Base Size:	360mm x 480mm
Overall height	1130mm
Motor power	0.75KW (4 poles)
Approx.net weight	136,50kg
Packing size	850x584x1282mm